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
quiet building. Close to amenities. Available May 1
$595. First & last. Non-smokers. 905-846-0526(519)
833-2573

GEORGETOWN, large one bedroom apt. in small
apt. building, available immediately. No pets, $627.
905-846-2522

GEORGETOWN, small 2 bedroom basement
apartment, no pets, laundry facility, first & last, $715
inclusive, avail. May 15th. 873-0603

GROUND floor Apt. for rent, 1 Bedroom & Den, all
amenities incl. $ 650 (no children/pets). Call after Spm
877-9227

ONE bedroom + small second bedroom or study, on
ground floor of 4-plex, fridge, stove & parking,
$650/mth, plus utilities, avail June 1st. 877-3761

Two bedroom apartment, Georgetown, includes
heat, 2 car parking, private entrance, fenced yard,
coin laundry. Available June 1. $750. (519) 853—1242

ONE bedroom basement apt avail Feb. 1st, $600/mth
Inclusive, parking and laundry. Call 873-0994 after

9

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $450/month up,
including utilities. Call Irene Pries ,Associate Broker,
Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or
(519)836-1072

TERRA Cotta, large, bright, one bedroom basement,
private entrance, no smoking ,no pets, single
preferred. $675. inclusive. Avail. June 1. 905-
838-2537

II:E Houses for rent

ACTON, 2 bedroom upstairs of house, yard, driveway,
$600. plus hydro, references. Avail. July 1,873-0598

AVAILABLE June 1st, 1 bedroom basement apt.,
very clean, fenced yard, appliances ,$650/month. Also
available June 15th, 3 bedroom, main floor, fenced
yard, very clean, appliances included, $750/month
plus utilities. Call Cheryl 873-0300

GEORGETOWN South, Executive 2 storey, 4
bedroom house, double-garage, $1350 plus, available
July 1st. (905)877-0083

MAIN floor of 3 bedroom bungalow, $900. month plus
1/2 half utilities. 873-3370

NORTH of Acton, Bungalow on 3 acres, $1200
plus utilities Avail May 15, Call Yvonne 877-5211
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| TOWNHOUSE, 3 bedrooms,1 1/2 bathrooms, family
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Estate needs
(519)

853-2086
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er (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

EEI Health & Fitness

HEALTH & FITNESS DIRECTORY

FITNESS CENTRE

FOR MEN &WOMEN

“Weight Room Now Open”

- Equipped with latest in Cardio equipment
- Sprung hardwood floor in Aerobic room
- Kidsmoves creative gym program
- Dance - Judo
- Registered Dietitian on staff

* For Family Rates * More information call
°219-833-2128, 2 Guelph Road, Erin

Townhouses
for rent

room, finished basement, carpet throughout, fridge,
stove, dishwasher, garage, non-smokers, no pets,
immaculate. Avail. July 1st 877-5663

m Room & board

available & wanted
ROOM & board available immediately for lady and
horse. 5 Min. S/E of Acton. (519) 853—-9979

Shared
accommodation

SENIOR lady, non smoker for small apt. in private
home, share some facilities. Reasonable rent.(519)
853-1944

storage

JHRE - year round any size RV, boat,
Vehicle or trailer to 40 ft., $25 per mth. Security fenced.
(905) 846-8411

Halls &
lodges

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
8774002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
6632 or 873-1521

Vacation
resorts

SAUBLE BEACH - Waterfront, 2 bedroom cottage
for rent, shower, microwave, gas BBQ. Call 873-1715

SOUTHAMPTON: Cozy Court Cottages, fully
equipped, open verandas, 1 block Town/Sandy
Beach, Lake Huron. Daily/weekly reasonable rates.
20 minutes to Owen Sound, 2 hours from Georgetown
877-0663 also 1-519-797-2988

Boats &

supplies

1988 Sunray Cavalier Bowrider with 65 H.P. Mercury
outboard motor & EZ - load trailer. Like new. Asking
$6500. Also 8 ft. truck camper, sleeps 4 with fridge,
stove, heater. Best offer. Call 873-1316

Poultry
m & livestock

IF you want quality feed, personal care and acres
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